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1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full Aksiyadorlik jamiyati shaklidagi "Inter-Rohat"

go'shma korxonasi

Short: AJ "Inter-Rohat" QK
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: TawkeHTckas obnactb, Canap, Knbpaiickuii p-

H, noc.Canap N9C

Postal address: TawkeHTckas obnactb, Canap, Kubpaickuii p-
H, noc.Canap MN9C

E-mail address: interrohat@gmail.com
(mailto:interrohat@gmail.com)

Official Website: www.inter-rohat.uz (https://www.inter-rohat.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKUWUE PEKBU3UTDI

HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: TOO HB B3 PY3

Current account: 20214000100190611001

MFI: 832
4 PETMCTPAUMNOHHBIE ® UOEHTUD®UKALLMUOHHBbIE HOMEPA

NPWCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOoM: 16



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoOM rocynapCTBEHHOM 200605292
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOVI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®C: 161

OKMNo: 393063

OKOHX: 18144

COATO: 1727248556
MexayHapomHble cTaHaapThl Ckauatb oTyert (https://openinfo.uz/media/int_report/
domHaHcoBom oT4ETHOCTM (MCDO) ®uH._ot4eT_MCPO_2021.pdf)
5 MokasaTtenu ¢puHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOr0 COCTOSIHUS AMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 18,77

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 2,06
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,06
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0,67

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX 0OHA0B 0,92

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 1,49
funds:
6 O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LleHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 1200
On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 109,59

value of one stock)
On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 1200

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 109,59
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) 0

On other securities (in percentage to the face 0
value of one share)



MmeloLasicst 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbif/laTe AO0XOA0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

569928558

1049680569

45042

79902

W3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaaTtenbHOro coBeTa, peBU3MOHHON KOMUCCUMN UIN
UCNOJNTHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nara d.1N.0. JonxHocTb OpraH N36paH

NPUHATUA BCTyNnneHums

9MUTEHTa, (HasHauyeH)/

peweHus K MPVHSBWMWIA BbIBEOEH U3
0653aHHOCTAM peweHne cocTasa
(yBoneH,
ncTevyeHvne
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUA)
05.07.2021 05.07.2021 CatTapos 4 Carrapos PeweHne N36paH
HypnoonH MeHeHaXep obuwero (HaszHayeH)
Lanabaesuny cobpaHus
aKLMOHepOoB
05.07.2021 05.07.2021  Cawpos OpkunH 4l Canpos PeweHue N36paH
LWaskaToBuny MeHeHOXep obuwero (HasHaueH)
cobpaHus
aKLMOHepoB
05.07.2021 05.07.2021 KOnpawes 000 "ASwW" PeweHne N3bpaH
radcyp AMpeKTop obwero (HasHauyeH)
Baxunnosuy cobpaHus

aKLMOHepoB



05.07.2021 05.07.2021 Mamapacynos  OOO "INTER PeweHue N36paH
Abnn IMPROVEMENT"  obwero (Ha3HayeH)
CanupxaHoBmY MeHe cobpaHus
aKLUOHepoB
05.07.2021 05.07.2021 XanTtmartos OOO"DIMAXI PeweHnne  WN36paH
Amnp LIGHT" obuero (HasHayeH)
HypmyxamaToBuy MeHeHaXep cobpaHus
aKLMOHepoB
05.07.2021 05.07.2021 Pasakos OOO "INTER PeweHne N36paH
WaBskat IMPROVEMENT"  o6bwero (HagHaueH)
Abaypainm MeHe cobpaHms
yrnm aKuMoHepoB
05.07.2021 05.07.2021 Paxumos [MeHcuoHep PeweHne N36paH
Puxcunbaii obwero (HasHaueH)
AboyBacuToBMY cobpanus
aKuMoHepoB
05.07.2021 05.07.2021 YcmaHoB [MeHcuoHep PeweHne N36paH
tOnpaw obwero (HagHaueH)
cobpaHus
aKLMOHEepoB
05.07.2021 05.07.2021 Cagumkos MeHcroHep PeweHne N3bpaH
CyHHat obwero (HasHauyeH)
tOcynoBuy cobpaHus
akLunoHepoB
05.07.2021 05.07.2021 KonecHukoBa lMeHcroHep PeweHne N3bpaH
BaneHTuHa obuwero (Ha3HauveH)
MuxarinosHa cobpaHus
aKunoHepoB
9 OCHOBHbIe CBeAEHUS O A0MNOJNIHUTENBbHO BbiNYLLEHHbIX LieHHbIX 6yMarax (3anonHsercs,

eC/in B OTYETHOM nepuoge ocyLwecTBnsANCA BbiNyCK UEHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, I'Ipl/lHFlBlJJI/II7I peweHne o Bbinycke

[ata n HoMep rocyaapcTBEHHON perucTpaumm

KonnyectBo UeHHbIX 6ymar (wT.) n 06bem
Bbinycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pasmelieHns LeHHbIx bymar

Cpoku pasmelleHus



10

11

Harta Hayana

Jlata okoH4YaHus

Information on the important facts for the year

HanmeHoBaHue CylecTBEHHOr0 Ne Hata Hata
dhakTa CYWECTBEHHOrO  HacTynneHus ny6nukauum
dhakTa CYWECTBEHHOro CYLWEeCTBEHHOro
dhakTa dhakTa
PelweHns, npuHSATbIE BbICLINM 6 05.07.2021 16.07.2021
OpraHoMm ynpasfieHUs SMUTEHTA
IameHeHne B cocTase 8 05.07.2021 16.07.2021
HabnooaTtenbHOro coeeTa,
PEBU3NOHHON KOMUCCUN NN
WCMNOSIHATENBHOro opraHa
HauuncneHne noxomoB No LieHHbIM 32 05.07.2021 15.07.2021
bymaram
ameHeHus B cnincke 36 05.07.2021 15.07.2021
apnnMpoBaHHbIX NuL|
Balance sheet
HaunmeHoBaHme nokasaTtens Kog cTp. Ha Hayano Ha koHey
OTYEeTHOro OTYEeTHOro
nepuoaa nepuona
ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000

Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 157677075.00 177881682.00
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 133062436.00 143934822.00
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 24614639.00 33946860.00
Intangible assets: 000

Initial value (0400) 020

Depreciation amount (0500) 021



Residual value (carrying amount) 022
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines: 030 2047.00
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610) 040 2047.00
Investments in subsidiaries (0620) 050

Investments in associated companies 060
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with 070
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690) 080
Equipment for installation (0700) 090
Capital investments (0800) 100 17230119.00

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111

Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022 130 41846805.00
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 112060400.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 101768893.00
(1000,1100,1500,1600)
Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160 6301309.00
2700)
Finished products (2800) 170 2556822.00
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180 1433376.00

Future expenses (3100) 190 3943.00

2047.00

2047.00

33948907.00

107038830.00

84507995.00

11672562.00

10643137.00

215136.00

2960.00



Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and
contractors (4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)

Other current assets (5900)

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

14421005.00

10701436.00

3618994.00

75.00

100500.00

3595798.00

1797696.00

1734162.00

63940.00

300000.00

41248179.00

4565.00

2569.00

38310607.00

2900328.00

75.00

34600.00

4789542.00

2867225.00

1793793.00

128524.00

11200000.00



TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 130381146.00 164279511.00
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 172227951.00 198228418.00
+390)

LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 566019.00 566019.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420 380365.00 380365.00
Reserve capital (8500) 430 14440199.00 14450355.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 93227664.00 103233656.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460

Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 108614247.00 118630395.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)



Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

63613704.00

48665504.00

10598987.00

15565872.00

28916534.00

478537.00

79598023.00

53217237.00

6528577.00

7654704.00

35745385.00

4737170.00
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Due to insurance (6510) 690
Due to state target funds (6520) 700
Due to founders (6600) 710
Salaries payable (6700) 720
Short-term bank loans (6810) 730

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830, 740

6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities 750

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except 760

6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600) 770

Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHue
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss)
from sales of
production (goods,
works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

Report on financial results

250853.00 505146.00
1525040.00 1619734.00
1160326.00 1711518.00

14948200.00 26380786.00

768342.00 1243580.00

63613704.00 79598023.00

172227951.00 198228418.00

3a CoOTBETCTBYIOWMIA Nepurog,

npownoro roaa

LOX0 bl
(NpwbbINb)

274693695.00

40629535.00

pacxonpbl
(ybbITKN)

234064160.00

3a oTYeTHbI Nepuoa

noxonbl pacxofbl
(npwbbinb) (ybbITKM)
325458772.00

263591953.00

61866819.00



Period
expenditures, total
(lines 050+060
+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the
tax base in the
future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from
financial activities,
total (lines 120
+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-
term lease

Income from
foreign exchange
rate differences

Other income from
financing activities

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

25929809.00

8791748.00

5683537.00

11454524.00

1099880.00

15799606.00

5656039.00

155174.00

5500865.00

51630012.00

12149422.00

6552580.00

32928010.00

3371686.00

13608493.00

3212205.00

344601.00

2867604.00
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Expenses from
financial
operations (lines
180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the
form of interest

Expenses in the
form of interest on
long-term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses
from financial
operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary
profits and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines
220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and
fees on profits

Net profit (loss)
of the reporting
period (lines
240-250-260)

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

4934480.00 4425211.00
1205730.00
4925810.00 3209820.00
8670.00 9661.00
16521165.00 12395487.00
16521165.00 12395487.00
2183879.00 1769201.00
14337286.00 10626286.00

Information on audit report



HaumeHosaHve [ata Homep Bwug Hata Homep ®.1N.0. Konus
ayaMTOPCKON BblOoaun NMLEH3UBAK TIOYEHUS BblOayn ayantTopckay@uTopa ayauTtopc
opraHusaummu NMLEH3NN ayaANTOPCKOro 3aK/IYEHURAY AMTOPOB3AK NTIOYE!
3aK/IIOYEHNS NPOBOAMBLIErO
npoBepKy
000 «Aygut-  2008-05-16 172 MonoxwntensHoe 2022-05-30 10 MycuHa = 3arpysuTt
BAPH» H. H (https://
openinfo.|
media/
audit_cor
%D0%90
83%D0%
D0%B8%
82%D0%
D1%80%
81%D0%
D0%BE%
B5_%D0¢
D0%B0%
%D0%BE
8E%D1%
D0%B5%
%D0%B8
B5_2021
B3._Iv3c(
16 Cnucok acdhdounmnpoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYETHOro roaa)
d.N.0. unn MecToHaxoxoeHue OcHoBaHue, no HaTta
nonHoe (MECTOXNTENBCTBO) KOTOPOMY OHU (HacTynneHus
HaMMeHoBaHne (rocynapcTtBo, obnacTb, npuaHatoTcs OCHOBaHMA (-
ropong, parnoH) ag PUIMpoBaHHbIMA nin)
nmuamm
CENTRAL ASIA CWA wTtat Hblo I7Iop|< topuanyeckoe nuuo, 2021-07-05
BEVERAGES KOTOpoe Bnageet
HOLDINGS INC nBajuaTtbto n bonee
npoLeHTaMm akumia
aToro obuwecTea
NEW YORK CIUA wrat Hbio Mopk topuamnyeckoe nmuo, 2021-07-05
GLOBAL KOTOpOe Bnaneet
TRADING nBajuaTtbto n bonee
GROUP LTD npoLeHTaMmn akuui

aTOro oblwecrtaa



Warwick LTD

CartTapos
HypuoouH
HanabaeBuny

Canpos OpKuH
llaBkaToBWY

tOnpawes Madyp
BaxupoBuy

Mamapacynos
Abug
CannpxaHoBuny

Xantmatos Amnp
HypmyxamaTtoBuy

Paszakos Waskar
Abaypainum yrnm

PaxumoB
Puxcmbol
AbayBacuToBmY

CIUA wrat Hbto Mopk

r. TawkeHT Mup3so
Y nyrbekckuin panoH
TamapaxoHum nom 3, kB.40

r. TawkeHT AwHabanckumi
painoH dunHyp 4-6epk oom
Ne14

r. TawkeHT KO.Aban.paiioH
L-6 3-tynnk HacbipoBa 16

r. TawkeHT,
LanxoHTaxypcKuin paioH,
yn. 1 np. 3. BoboxoH nom
16

r. TalKeHT,
LaxoHTaxypckui panoH,
L-14 nom 21 kB. 59

r. TawkeHT, Mup3ao
Y nyrbekckuit palioH, Kopa
cys 25-31

TawkeHTckas obnactb
Kunbparickuii parioH

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4253

Darta: 28.04.2024

topuanyeckoe nmuo,
KoTopoe BnageeT
nsaauartblo u 6onee
NpOoLeHTaM1 akumnia
aTOro obulecTsa

yfneH HabnogaTenbHOro
coBeTa

yneH HabnopaTenbHOro
coBeTa

yneH HabnogaTeNbHOro
coseTa

yneH HabnogaTenbHOro
coBeTa

yfneH HabnopaTenbHOro
coBeTa

yfeH HabnogaTenbHoOro
coBeTa

yneH HabnopgaTenbHOro
coBeTa

2021-07-05

2021-07-05

2021-07-05

2021-07-05

2021-07-05

2021-07-05

2021-07-05

2021-07-05



